For more information on
our complete line of LED
Ceiling Luminaire offering
CLICK HERE
 For a complete list of ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
Ceiling Luminaire Selection
Solutions that are illuminating!
► Low-profile white frosted acrylic diffusers
► Uses less energy than fluorescent lights, lasts longer and is maintenance free
► Easy installation
Available
Now
LED Ceiling
Luminaires
Order
code
Description Shape Colour
temp.
(K)
Wattage
(W)
Input voltage
range
(V)
Size
(in.)
CRI Average
Life
(hrs)
Initial
Lumens
(lm)
Lens
type
63298 LED/CL11/15W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 050 Acrylic
63299 LED/CL11/15W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 000 Acrylic
63300 LED/CL11/15W/30K/FM/SQR/STD Square 3 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 050 Acrylic
63301 LED/CL11/15W/40K/FM/SQR/STD Square 4 000 15 120 11 80 50 000 1 000 Acrylic
63302 LED/CL14/25W/30K/FM/RND/STD Round 3 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 700 Acrylic
63303 LED/CL14/25W/40K/FM/RND/STD Round 4 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 650 Acrylic
63304 LED/CL14/25W/30K/FM/SQR/STD Square 3 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 700 Acrylic
63305 LED/CL14/25W/40K/FM/SQR/STD Square 4 000 25 120 14 80 50 000 1 650 Acrylic
YEARS
5
YEARS
RoHS
DIMMABLE INDOOR WARRANTY COMPLIANTDAMP